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CHAIR*

Mary Lesser 

mnrlesser@berkley.edu 

CHAIR-ELECT*

Tracey Ledoux

TALedoux@uh.edu

PAST CHAIR*

Maria Morgan-Bathke

memorganbathke@viterbo.edu 

SECRETARY*

Andrea Arikawa

secretary@researchdpg.org

TREASURER*

Taylor Wallace

drtaylorwallace@gmail.com 

HOD DELEGATE*

Kim Beals

kbeals@comeready.com

NOMINATING COMMITTEE CHAIR*

Kellie E. Mayfield

kmayfield@gus.edu 

NOMINATING COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Janet Antwi

jaantwi@pvamu.edu

Henna Muzaffar

hmuzaffar@niu.edu 

AWARDS COMMITTEE CO-CHAIRS*

Rebecca Koch 

rebecca.koch@duke.edu

Kelsey McLimans

kemclimans@viterbo.edu

AWARDS COMMITTEE MEMBER

Samantha Pritchard 

samantha_k_pritchard@rush.edu

ACADEMY MEMBER - DPG RELATIONS

Adriana Legreid

alegreid@eatright.org

COUNCIL ON RESEARCH LIAISON

Heidi Silver

heidi.silver@vumc.org 

ACEND LIAISON

Jennifer Ross

j.ross@unf.edu 

POLICY AND ADVOCACY LEADER

Marqui Benavides

marqui.benavides@ttu.edu

HISTORIAN

Sandra L. Gomez-Perez

Sandra_L_Gomez-Perez@rush.edu

DIVERSITY LIAISON 

Claudia Follette

claudiafollette@gmail.com 

FUNDRAISING CHAIR

Jennifer Hanson

jhanson2@ksu.edu 

MEMBERSHIP COORDINATOR

Emily Heying

eheying@csbsju.edu 

MEMBERSHIP LIAISON 

Eliza Short

ershort@email.arizona.edu 

MENTORSHIP CHAIR

Erin McKinley

mentorship@researchdpg.org

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE

Joanna Wirkus

jwirkus@ucdavis.edu

CPE ADMINISTRATOR

Inés Anchondo

Ines.Anchondo@ttuhsc.edu 

EDITOR-IN-CHIEF, THE DIGEST

Andrea Lobene

alobene@udel.edu 

ASSISTANT EDITORS

Judy Gould

jaye43@gmail.com

Lori Stockert

lcstockert@verizon.net 

STUDENT EDITOR 

Jingyi Wang 

jw61@indiana.edu 

SPECIAL REPORTERS

Danielle M. Torisky

toriskdm@jmu.edu

WEBSITE COMMITTEE MEMBER

Jennifer Ross

j.ross@unf.edu 

WEBSITE COMMITTEE CHAIRS

Shannon Curtis

shacurtdietitian@gmail.com 

SOCIAL NETWORKING COORDINATOR

Kendal Schmitz

socialmedia@researchdpg.org

WEBINAR CO-CHAIRS

Linda Fergus

lferg21@lsu.edu

Justine Karduck

karduck@illinois.edu

WEBINAR COMMITTEE MEMBER

Catherine Cioffi

catherine.cioffi@cuanschutz.edu

Mary Ellen Camire

camire@maine.edu 
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